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CONTACT INFORMATION 

A&E BUSINESS ADVISORS, INC.
info@AECares.com
REGION
REPRESENTATIVE
EMAIL LINK (CTRL + click to follow)
       TELEPHONE #
SECURE MAILING ADDRESS *
HUDSON VALLEY

Sharon Watts

Sharon@AECares.com
845.424.4050 option 8

PO Box 1296, Beacon, NY 12508

HUDSON VALLEY & MANHATTAN
John Greener

John@AECares.com
845.424.4050 option 2

PO Box 319, Garrison, NY 10524

MANHATTAN

Bill Funk 


Bill@AECares.com

845.424.4050 option 4

365 West End Ave. # 8D, New York, NY 10024

MANHATTAN - UPTOWN
Vernice Henry

Vernice@AECares.com
845.424.4050 option 7

315 West 57th Street #12F, New York, NY 10019

MANHATTAN – DOWNTOWN

Darren Welty


Darren@AECares.com
845.424.4050 option 9

PO Box 4595, New York, NY 10163-4595

BROWARD & DADE COUNTIES

Joann Greener

Joann@AECares.com
45.424.4050 option 6

136 Lakeshore Drive #510, North Palm Beach, FL 33408
* All mailing addresses are United States Postal Service registered and secured by keyed entry. 
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Financial Management and


Personal Assistance









A&E Business Advisors, Inc. 

845.424.4050   www.AECares.com
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